
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  T1   Texas, University of  299  289  299       887  +23 
1  2  T1   SMU 291  302  294       887  +23 
2  3  3   Texas A&M 295  300  301       896  +32 
5  4  4   North Texas 305  300  298       903  +39 
4  T5  5   Washington State  304  303  303       910  +46 

T6  T5  6   Gonzaga  309  298  305       912  +48 
T8  T8  7   UC Irvine 310  302  303       915  +51 
T6  7  8   UTEP 309  301  308       918  +54 
T8  T8  9   Hawaii 310  302  308       920  +56 
11  10  10   Houston Baptist 314  308  303       925  +61 
10  12  11   Seattle  313  311  303       927  +63 
12  11  12   Northern Colorado 317  306  307       930  +66 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  68   74  74       216  E   
T12 T2   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  75   74  70       219  +3   
T3 T2   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  71   74  74       219  +3   
T3 T4   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  72   73  76       221  +5   
2 T4   Amber Park  Texas A&M  71   73  77       221  +5   

T14 T6   Lauren Chappell  SMU  71   79  72       222  +6   
T5 T6   Hailee Cooper  Texas, University of  74   72  76       222  +6   
T10 T6   Lily Downs  UTEP  77   71  74       222  +6   
T14 T9   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  77   73  73       223  +7   
T10 T9   Jessica Mangrobang  Gonzaga  74   74  75       223  +7   
T19 T11   Emilee Hoffman  Texas, University of  77   75  72       224  +8   
T7 T11   Sara Kouskova  Texas, University of  78   69  77       224  +8   
T14 T11   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas, University of  76   74  74       224  +8   
T19 T14   Sabina Pena  North Texas  74   78  73       225  +9   
T19 T14   Audrey Tan  North Texas  77   75  73       225  +9   
T12 T14   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  73   76  76       225  +9   
18 T17   Lauren Cox  North Texas  78   73  75       226  +10   
T7 T17   Quynn Duong  Gonzaga  75   72  79       226  +10   
T31 T19   Kimberlee Tottori  Seattle  77   77  73       227  +11   
T14 T19   Patricia Sinolungan  North Texas  76   74  77       227  +11   
T19 T19   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  78   74  75       227  +11   
T19 T19   Maren Cipolla *  Texas, University of  77   75  75       227  +11   
T37 T19   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  76   79  72       227  +11   
T53 T24   Marisa Hisaki  Northern Colorado  83   75  70       228  +12   
T27 T24   Cameron Lee  UC Irvine  78   75  75       228  +12   
T27 T24   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  76   77  75       228  +12   
T37 T27   Federica Torre  Gonzaga  79   76  74       229  +13   
T5 T27   Maddie Luitwieler  Texas, University of  72   74  83       229  +13   
T37 T27   Alisa Chong  Houston Baptist  79   76  74       229  +13   
T19 T27   Emily Baumgart *  Washington State  75   77  77       229  +13   
T31 T27   Maddie Riggs  UC Irvine  75   79  75       229  +13   
T19 T32   Janet Yeo  UC Irvine  78   74  78       230  +14   
T37 T32   Sienna Lyford  UC Irvine  79   76  75       230  +14   
T27 34   Faith Summers *  SMU  76   77  78       231  +15   
T19 T35   Haruka Shintani *  Hawaii  80   72  80       232  +16   
T31 T35   Nicole Polivchak  Northern Colorado  78   76  78       232  +16   
T31 T35   Amy Chu  Washington State  78   76  78       232  +16   
T37 T38   Sophie DiGesualdo *  SMU  79   76  78       233  +17   
T57 T38   Lexi Brooks  Houston Baptist  80   79  74       233  +17   
T53 T40   Chloe Velasco *  Texas A&M  81   77  76       234  +18   
T48 T40   Francesca Santoni  Gonzaga  81   76  77       234  +18   
T27 T40   Nicha Vorrasanpisut  Hawaii  77   76  81       234  +18   
60 T43   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  80   80  75       235  +19   
67 T43   Nicole Foster  Seattle  86   78  71       235  +19   

T37 T43   Kaity Cummings  Houston Baptist  74   81  80       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T43   Elodie Bridenne  Washington State  79   75  81       235  +19   
T43 T43   Shannon O'Dwyer  UTEP  80   76  79       235  +19   
T43 T43   Sara Zrnikova  Houston Baptist  81   75  79       235  +19   
T48 T49   Sabrina Li  UC Irvine  80   77  79       236  +20   
T43 T49   Elizabeth Caldarelli *  Texas A&M  80   76  80       236  +20   
T43 T49   Krystal Hu  Seattle  78   78  80       236  +20   
T61 T49   Rachel Fujitani *  Hawaii  79   82  75       236  +20   
T53 T53   Cameron March *  Washington State  78   80  79       237  +21   
T57 T53   Katie Finley  Texas A&M  83   76  78       237  +21   
T61 T53   Tiffany Nguyen  Houston Baptist  83   78  76       237  +21   
T48 T53   Linette Chua *  Seattle  76   81  80       237  +21   
T57 T53   Crystal Wu  UTEP  81   78  78       237  +21   
T53 T53   Malia Ebersberger  Hawaii  78   80  79       237  +21   
T61 T59   Audrey Haddad  UTEP  82   79  77       238  +22   
T48 T59   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  78   79  81       238  +22   
T65 T59   Serena Shah  SMU  77   85  76       238  +22   
T61 62   Keisha Lugito  Seattle  80   81  79       240  +24   
T43 T63   Vendela From  Seattle  78   78  85       241  +25   
T48 T63   Yen Ting Wong *  Seattle  78   79  84       241  +25   
T31 65   Morgan Sahm  Northern Colorado  77   77  88       242  +26   
68 66   Hanna Atkins  Northern Colorado  79   87  77       243  +27   

T65 67   Beah Cruz  Northern Colorado  84   78  82       244  +28   
T72 T68   Ariana Saenz *  Texas A&M  87   85  77       249  +33   
70 T68   Madison Lewis *  North Texas  88   80  81       249  +33   
69 70   Anne Transier *  Seattle  85   82  87       254  +38   

T72 71   Sol Lee  North Texas  86   86  86       258  +42   
71 72   Kaysa Panke  Gonzaga  88   82  92       262  +46   
T7 -    Valeria Mendizabal  UTEP  71   76  D       -     -      
74 -    Darcy Habgood  Washington State  A   78  79       -     -      
75 -    Emma Lower *  Hawaii  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Texas, University of 299 289 299 887

T6 Hailee Cooper (2) 74 72 76 222

T11 Kaitlyn Papp (3) 76 74 74 224

T11 Sara Kouskova (4) 78 69 77 224

T11 Emilee Hoffman (5) 77 75 72 224

T27 Maddie Luitwieler (1) 72 74 83 229

T1 SMU 291 302 294 887

T2 Brigitte Dunne (1) 75 74 70 219

T4 Kennedy Pedigo (2) 72 73 76 221

T6 Lauren Chappell (5) 71 79 72 222

T14 Ana Paula Ramirez (3) 73 76 76 225

T59 Serena Shah (4) 77 85 76 238

3 Texas A&M 295 300 301 896

1 Courtney Dow (4) 68 74 74 216

T4 Amber Park (2) 71 73 77 221

T24 Ava Schwienteck (5) 76 77 75 228

T43 Brooke Tyree (1) 80 80 75 235

T53 Katie Finley (3) 83 76 78 237

4 North Texas 305 300 298 903

T14 Audrey Tan (2) 77 75 73 225

T14 Sabina Pena (3) 74 78 73 225

T17 Lauren Cox (4) 78 73 75 226

T19 Patricia Sinolungan (1) 76 74 77 227

71 Sol Lee (5) 86 86 86 258

5 Washington State 304 303 303 910

T2 Marie Lund-Hansen (2) 71 74 74 219

T19 Madison Odiorne (5) 76 79 72 227

T35 Amy Chu (3) 78 76 78 232

T43 Elodie Bridenne (1) 79 75 81 235

73 Darcy Habgood (4) 0 78 79 157

6 Gonzaga 309 298 305 912

T9 Jessica Mangrobang (4) 74 74 75 223

T17 Quynn Duong (1) 75 72 79 226

T27 Federica Torre (2) 79 76 74 229

T40 Francesca Santoni (3) 81 76 77 234

72 Kaysa Panke (5) 88 82 92 262

7 UC Irvine 310 302 303 915

T24 Cameron Lee (1) 78 75 75 228

T27 Maddie Riggs (5) 75 79 75 229

T32 Janet Yeo (2) 78 74 78 230

T32 Sienna Lyford (4) 79 76 75 230

T49 Sabrina Li (3) 80 77 79 236
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 UTEP 309 301 308 918

T6 Lily Downs (1) 77 71 74 222

T43 Shannon O'Dwyer (4) 80 76 79 235

T53 Crystal Wu (5) 81 78 78 237

T59 Audrey Haddad (3) 82 79 77 238

74 Valeria Mendizabal (2) 71 76 0 147

9 Hawaii 310 302 308 920

T9 Kaci Masuda (2) 77 73 73 223

T19 Megan Ratcliffe (1) 78 74 75 227

T40 Nicha Vorrasanpisut (5) 77 76 81 234

T53 Malia Ebersberger (3) 78 80 79 237

T59 Tyra Tonkham (4) 78 79 81 238

10 Houston Baptist 314 308 303 925

T27 Alisa Chong (3) 79 76 74 229

T38 Lexi Brooks (2) 80 79 74 233

T43 Kaity Cummings (1) 74 81 80 235

T43 Sara Zrnikova (4) 81 75 79 235

T53 Tiffany Nguyen (5) 83 78 76 237

11 Seattle 313 311 303 927

T19 Kimberlee Tottori (1) 77 77 73 227

T43 Nicole Foster (5) 86 78 71 235

T49 Krystal Hu (4) 78 78 80 236

62 Keisha Lugito (2) 80 81 79 240

T63 Vendela From (3) 78 78 85 241

12 Northern Colorado 317 306 307 930

T24 Marisa Hisaki (4) 83 75 70 228

T35 Nicole Polivchak (2) 78 76 78 232

65 Morgan Sahm (3) 77 77 88 242

66 Hanna Atkins (5) 79 87 77 243

67 Beah Cruz (1) 84 78 82 244
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T19 Maren Cipolla (Texas, University of ) 77 75 75 227

T27 Emily Baumgart (Washington State ) 75 77 77 229

34 Faith Summers (SMU) 76 77 78 231

T35 Haruka Shintani (Hawaii) 80 72 80 232

T38 Sophie DiGesualdo (SMU) 79 76 78 233

T40 Chloe Velasco (Texas A&M) 81 77 76 234

T49 Elizabeth Caldarelli (Texas A&M) 80 76 80 236

T49 Rachel Fujitani (Hawaii) 79 82 75 236

T53 Linette Chua (Seattle ) 76 81 80 237

T53 Cameron March (Washington State ) 78 80 79 237

T63 Yen Ting Wong (Seattle ) 78 79 84 241

T68 Ariana Saenz (Texas A&M) 87 85 77 249

T68 Madison Lewis (North Texas) 88 80 81 249

70 Anne Transier (Seattle ) 85 82 87 254

75 Emma Lower (Hawaii) 0 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Masuda Hawaii 2.92 -1 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 2.92 -1 
L. Chappell SMU 3.00 E 
A. Chong HBU 3.08 +1 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 3.08 +1 
E. Bridenne Wash. St. 3.08 +1 
L. Downs UTEP 3.08 +1 
M. Hisaki N Colorado 3.17 +2 
A. Ramirez SMU 3.17 +2 
M. Riggs UC Irvine 3.17 +2 
S. Shah SMU 3.17 +2 
S. Kouskova Texas 3.25 +3 
Q. Duong Gonzaga 3.25 +3 
F. Torre Gonzaga 3.25 +3 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.25 +3 
K. Papp Texas 3.25 +3 
S. Pena N. Texas 3.25 +3 
N. Foster Seattle 3.25 +3 
L. Cox N. Texas 3.25 +3 
C. Dow TAMU 3.25 +3 
K. Cummings HBU 3.25 +3 
A. Tan N. Texas 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Dow TAMU 3.93 -2 
J. Mangrobang Gonzaga 4.03 +1 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.03 +1 
B. Dunne SMU 4.07 +2 
A. Park TAMU 4.10 +3 
K. Tottori Seattle 4.10 +3 
H. Cooper Texas 4.13 +4 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.17 +5 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 4.17 +5 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.17 +5 
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 4.17 +5 
M. Cipolla Texas 4.20 +6 
F. Summers SMU 4.20 +6 
L. Cox N. Texas 4.20 +6 
L. Downs UTEP 4.20 +6 
M. Hisaki N Colorado 4.20 +6 
N. Vorrasanpisut Hawaii 4.20 +6 
A. Tan N. Texas 4.20 +6 
S. Pena N. Texas 4.20 +6 
K. Papp Texas 4.20 +6 
L. Chappell SMU 4.20 +6 
N. Polivchak N Colorado 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Dunne SMU 4.75 -3 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 4.75 -3 
A. Park TAMU 4.83 -2 
H. Cooper Texas 4.83 -2 
J. Yeo UC Irvine 4.92 -1 
K. Papp Texas 4.92 -1 
F. Santoni Gonzaga 4.92 -1 
Q. Duong Gonzaga 4.92 -1 
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 4.92 -1 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.92 -1 
A. Ramirez SMU 4.92 -1 
S. Li UC Irvine 4.92 -1 
C. Dow TAMU 4.92 -1 
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 4.92 -1 
M. Luitwieler Texas 4.92 -1 
K. Masuda Hawaii 4.92 -1 
L. Downs UTEP 4.92 -1 
K. Finley TAMU 4.92 -1 
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 4.92 -1 
S. Lyford UC Irvine 4.92 -1 
C. Lee UC Irvine 4.92 -1 
R. Fujitani Hawaii 5.00 E 

Eagles 
J. Mangrobang Gonzaga 1

Birdies 
C. Dow TAMU 10
B. Dunne SMU 10
A. Park TAMU 9
S. Pena N. Texas 8
Q. Duong Gonzaga 8
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 8
H. Atkins N Colorado 8
K. Masuda Hawaii 8
M. Luitwieler Texas 7
S. Li UC Irvine 7
L. Brooks HBU 7
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 7
T. Tonkham Hawaii 7
H. Cooper Texas 7
F. Santoni Gonzaga 7
F. Torre Gonzaga 6
H. Shintani Hawaii 6
S. Lyford UC Irvine 6
K. Pedigo SMU 6
L. Chappell SMU 6
A. Chong HBU 6
M. Hisaki N Colorado 6

Pars 
L. Downs UTEP 42
J. Mangrobang Gonzaga 40
M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 40
M. Cipolla Texas 38
K. Pedigo SMU 38
L. Chappell SMU 38
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 38
K. Papp Texas 37
E. Hoffman Texas 37
S. Kouskova Texas 37
A. Tan N. Texas 36
P. Sinolungan N. Texas 36
C. Lee UC Irvine 36
L. Cox N. Texas 36
J. Yeo UC Irvine 36
S. DiGesualdo SMU 36
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 36
C. Dow TAMU 36
M. Riggs UC Irvine 35
A. Ramirez SMU 35
H. Cooper Texas 35
A. Chu Wash. St. 35
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